Asset
Description

Allotments
Bench
Bench
Bench
Chairs
Cooker
Crockery
Cutlery

Fire extinguishers

Fridge
Glasses
Kettle

Laptop
Laptop (older)

Laptop projector

Lockable filing bo

Microwave
Noticeboard
Noticeboard
Parish Rooms
Printer
Shredder
Tables

Village Green

Water heater

Grand Total:

Hundleby Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Purchase Value

140.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

100.00

408.00

876.00
1.00
1.00

180.00
1.00

18.00

690.00

350.00
1.00

42.00

282.00

849.00

529.00

125.00
1.00

26.00
1.00
1.00

450.00

5,075.00

5,075.00

Location
IResponsibility

Main Road

Raithy hill

Main Road, bus stop/pc
Main Road, Bowmans F
Parish Rooms

Parish Rooms

Parish Rooms

Parish Rooms

Parish Rooms

Parish Rooms

Parish Rooms

Parish Rooms

Clerks

Councillor's home
Parish Rooms

Clerks

Parish Rooms

Church Lane

Main Road, Bowmans F
Church Lane

Clerks

Clerks

Parish Rooms

Church Lane

Parish Rooms



Creoted by ]l-l scribe

of



