## Hundleby Parish Council Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Description	Purchase Value	Location /Responsibility
Allotments	140.00	Main Road
Bench	1.00	Raithy hill
Bench	1.00	Main Road, bus stop/pc
Bench	1.00	Main Road, Bowmans F
Chairs	100.00	Parish Rooms
Cooker	408.00	Parish Rooms
Crockery	876.00	Parish Rooms
Cutlery	1.00	Parish Rooms
Fire extinguishers	1.00	Parish Rooms
Fridge	180.00	Parish Rooms
Glasses	1.00	Parish Rooms
Kettle	18.00	Parish Rooms
Laptop	690.00	Clerks
Laptop (older)	350.00	Councillor's home
Laptop projector	1.00	Parish Rooms
Lockable filing bo	42.00	Clerks
Microwave	282.00	Parish Rooms
Noticeboard	849.00	Church Lane
Noticeboard	529.00	Main Road, Bowmans F
Parish Rooms	125.00	Church Lane
Printer	1.00	Clerks
Shredder	26.00	Clerks
Tables	1.00	Parish Rooms
Village Green	1.00	Church Lane
Water heater	450.00	Parish Rooms
	5,075.00	

**Grand Total:** 5,075.00

Created by Scribe

2 of 2